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Darkstar Dragons
Shake N Bake 1
Bball

Dyn-2-BB

Nation of Domination
Mercyful Fate
JackNasties BB
Fulminators
Captain Luck BB5
My Minions

Flying Squirrels BB
1.5 Skidmarx BB

PTS
659.60
628.45
613.65
595.15
582.35
579.80
509.70
492.75
492.10
471.95
454.15
429.25
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BEHIND

-31.15
-45.95
-64.45
-77.25
-79.80
-149.90
-166.85
-167.50
-187.65
-205.45
-230.35
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